
 SL. NO  Student Name  Student Id  CLASS
 1  MEDHE SWARANSH DEEPAK  1226100139  Balvatika 1
 2  BOBDE DEVANSH SANTOSH  1226100139  Balvatika 1
 3  SHAIKH MANNAT SIKANDAR  1226100139  Balvatika 1
 4  ANAND AADIT  1226100139  Balvatika 1
 5  PAL AADVIKA RAJESH  1226100139  Balvatika 1
 6  SAVALIYA JIYAN TUSHARKUMAR  1226100140  Balvatika 1
 7  CHAVAN DIVYANSH SATISH  1226100140  Balvatika 1
 8  VIJAY GAURANSH  1226100140  Balvatika 1
 9  CHAVAN SHREETEJ MANIK  1226100140  Balvatika 1

 10  PILLAI SAI ADWAITH AJAYAKUMAR  1226100140  Balvatika 1
 11  PILLAI SAI ARUNIMA AJAYAKUMAR  1226100140  Balvatika 1
 12  SINGH AMAY  1226100140  Balvatika 1
 13  GOTAD SANIDHYA SUSHANT  1226100140  Balvatika 1
 14   PRIYANSHU  1226100140  Balvatika 1
 15  SHISHODIA AKSHITA  1226100140  Balvatika 1
 16  CHANDRA AGASTYA  1226100141  Balvatika 1
 17  ADVAIT VISHAL DALVI Advait Vishal  1226100141  Balvatika 1
 18  KOOCHANA MANVIN  1226100141  Balvatika 1
 19  HITVI DEVESH MISHRA HITVI DEVESH  1226100141  Balvatika 1
 20   ZIVA  1226100141  Balvatika 1
 21   JAGATH RAMESH  1226100141  Balvatika 1
 22  EADALADA ISHA DAKSHTA  1226100141  Balvatika 1
 23  JADHAV PARISA VAIBHAV  1226100141  Balvatika 1
 24  JADHAV DEVANSH DEEPAK  1226100142  Balvatika 1
 25  DEVARSH DEVESH MISHRA DEVARSH DE 1226100142  Balvatika 1
 26  WADKAR ADVIK  1226100142  Balvatika 1
 27  BANDYOPADHYAY ABHIGYAN  1226100142  Balvatika 1
 28  PATHAK DRISHA  1226100142  Balvatika 1
 29  YENIKIPATI VEDARTH  1226100142  Balvatika 1
 30  ANIL ROSE MARY  1226100142  Balvatika 1



 31  POL OVI VIJAY  1226100142  Balvatika 1
 32  JHA ADYANT KUMAR  1226100142  Balvatika 1
 33  VASHISHTHA SIDDHARTH  1226100143  Balvatika 1
 34  VERMA VARNIKA  1226100143  Balvatika 1
 35  TAYADE RIDDHI ANKUSH  1226100143  Balvatika 1
 36  GHADI TASMAY GIRISH  1226100143  Balvatika 1
 37  YADAV ATHARV  1226100143  Balvatika 1
 38  ASATI NITYA  1226100143  Balvatika 1
 39  ASATI NIVED  1226100143  Balvatika 1
 40  BHARDWAJ VAISHNAVI  1226100143  Balvatika 1
 41  KAMBLE ADWAIT AKSHAY  1226100143  Balvatika 1
 42  N TARAKA RAMA  1226100144  Balvatika 1
 43  NAYAN HARSHIT  1226100144  Balvatika 1
 44  SHRUNALI VINOD BHAWARI SHRUNALI VI  1226100144  Balvatika 1
 45  Anjum Atika  1226100144  Balvatika 1
 46   BARZAH YUNUS  1226100145  Balvatika 1
 47  BELDAR SHORYA RAVINDRA  1226100145  Balvatika 1
 48  Suman Shreyan  1226100145  Balvatika 1
 49  BHAYE DURVANG MANDAR  1226100145  Balvatika 1
 50  YADAV GARV  1226100145  Balvatika 1
 51  SHINDE ANUSHREE AJIT  1226100145  Balvatika 1
 52  KSHIRSAGAR ISHA SACHIN  1226100145  Balvatika 1
 53  GRANDHI JETHWIK GYAN  1226100144  Balvatika 2
 54  Manasvi Gaur Manasvi Gaur  1226100144  Balvatika 2
 55  SUBIN SAYAN  1226100144  Balvatika 3
 56  KHADE ANVAY AMOL  1226100145  Balvatika 3
 57  ROY AARYA  1226100141  Class 1
 58  ROY RAYAAN  1226100141  Class 1
 59  SAHA DIVISHA  1226100142  Class 1
 60  Baranwal Awani  1226100144  Class 1



 61  NAIR NEERAV JAYAN  1226100144  Class 2
 62  CHAUDHARI ANAYA MANISH  1226100143  Class 7
 63  EADALADA LAKSHMI SAHASRA  1226100144  Class 7


